Timetable Guide

Please refer to the calendars below which shows the timetable
that will operate on your day(s) of travel.

Paraparaumu line

S M T w T F S

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31 1 2 3 4 5 6
Timetable 1

27, 28, 29 December 2006;
3, 4, 5 January 2007

Timetable 2

24, 25, 26, 30, 31 December 2006;
1, 2, 6 January 2007

Normal service resumes Sunday 7 January 2007.

Saturday, Sunday or
1 January 2007 only

1 January 2007 only
31 December 2006 only
Will not run on Saturdays

Not on 1 January 2007

Stops only to set down
passengers

All Tranz Metro

services are free
on Christmas Day

Paraparaumu holiday timetable 2

To Wellington

Paraparaumu
Paekakariki
Muri

Pukerua Bay
Plimmerton
Mana
Paremata
Porirua
Kenepuru
Linden

Tawa
Redwood
Takapu Road
Kaiwharawhara
Wellington

AM

12.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00

12.08 1.08
12.16
12.18
12.26
12.28
12.30
1234
12.36
12.38
12.40
12.41
12.43
12.52°
12.55

1.08 2.08 2.08
1.16 2.16
1.18 2.18
1.26 2.26
1.28 2.28
1.30 2.30
1.34 2.34
1.36 2.36
1.38 238
1.40 2.40
1.41 2.41
1.43 243
1.55 A55

3.00
3.08
3.16
3.18
3.26
3.28
3.30
3.34
3.36
338
3.40
3.41
3.43

3.55

4.00
4.08
4.16
418
4.26
4.28
4.30
434
4.36
438
4.40
4.41
4.43

4.55

5.00
5.08
5.16
5.18
5.26
5.28
5.30
5.34
5.36
5.38
5.40
5.41
5.43

5.55

At these mins.
past the hour
6am until 7pm

.05
13
20
22
30
32
34
.36
39
42
44
46
48
57°
.00

PM

7.05
7.13
7.20
7.22
7.30
7.32
7.34
7.36
7.39
7.42
7.44
7.46
7.48
7.57°
8.00

7.35
7.43
7.50
7.52
8.00
8.02
8.04
8.06
8.09
8.12
8.14
8.16
8.18
8.27"
8.30

At these mins.
past the hour
8pm until 11pm

.05
13
20
22
30
32
34
36
39
42
44
46
48
570
.00

35
43
50
52
.00
.02
.04
.06
.09
12
14
16
18
27
.30

11.05 11.57
11.13 12.05
11.20
11.22
11.30
11.32
11.34
11.36
11.39
11.42
11.44
11.46
11.48
11.57°
12.00



. . At these mins. At these mins.
Paraparaumu holiday timetable 2 past the hour st the bou
To Paraparaumu AM IS | oy 7pm until 10pm

““---- N For timetables and information

11.05 Wellington 12.01 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 00  5.00 6.00 .00 10.00 11.00 about bus and train services in
11.13 Kaiwharawhara = - - - - - .03¢ 5.03¢ 6.03¢ .03¢ 10.03¢11.03¢ the Greater Wellington region
11.20 Takapu Road 1212 111 211 311 411 511 511 61 11 1011 11.11 .
11.22 Redwood 1214 113 243 3.3 413 513 13 513 613 13 10.13 11.13 et el
11.30 Tawa 1216 1.15 2.15 3.15 4.15 5.15 15 5.5 6.15 15 10.1511.15
1132 Linden 1217 116 216 3.16 416 5.16 16 516 6.16 16 10.16 11.16 0800 801 700
1134 Kenepuru 1219 1.18 218 3.8 4.18 5.8 18 518 6.18 18 10.18 11.18 www.metlink.org.nz
11.36 Porirua 1222 1.21 221 321 421 5.21 21 521 621 21 10.2111.21
11.39 Paremata 1225 124 224 324 424 524 24 524 624 24 1024 11.24
11.42 Mana 1227 126 226 326 426 526 26 526 626 26 1026 11.26
11.44 Plimmerton 12.30 1.29 2.30 330 4.30 5.30 30 530 630 30 10.30 11.30
11.46 Pukerua Bay 1236 135 235 335 435 535 35 535 635 35 1035 11.35 g
11.48 Muri 1238 137 237 337 437 537 37 537 637 37 1037 11.37 9
1.57° Paekakariki 1247 146 246 346 446 546 546 46 546 646 46 10.46 11.46 s
12.00 Paraparaumu  12.56 1.55 2.55 3.55 4.55 555 555 .55 555 6.55 55 10.55 11.55 IR CTes B Moo o b °
greater WeLLINGTON IS e—o-o-o
REGIONAL COUNCIL
r 1



GW/MET-G-06/213

metlink ®

Greater Wellington’s public transport network
0800 801 700 www.metlink.org.nz




Off peak fares apply
Does not run on Fridays

Saturday, Sunday or
1 January 2007 only

1 January 2007 only
31 December 2006 only

Stops only to set down
passengers

Stops only to pick up
passengers

Paraparaumu holiday timetable 1
To Paraparaumu AM

Wellington
Kaiwharawhara
Takapu Road
Redwood
Tawa

Linden
Kenepuru
Porirua
Paremata
Mana
Plimmerton
Pukerua Bay
Muri
Paekakariki
Paraparaumu

6.00
6.03¢
6.11

6.13
6.15
6.16
6.18
6.21
6.24
6.26
6.30
6.35
6.37

7.00
7.03¢
7.1

7.13
7.15
7.16
7.18
7.21

7.24
7.26
7.30
7.35
737

546 6.16 6.46 7.16 7.46
5I55] 168251 61550 §/R25) §7A55

7.30
7.33¢
7.41

7.43
7.45
7.46
7.48
7.51

7.54
7.56
8.00
8.05

8.07

8.16
8.25

PM
[Elizllzlzl=zl=z==z]l= =z [=]=z]

8.00 8.30 9.00 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 1.00 1.30 2.00 2.30 3.00 3.30 4.00 4.30 5.00 5.30 6.00 6.30 7.00
8.33° 9.03° 9.33° 10.03¢ 10.33° 11.03° 11.33 12.03¢ 12.33¢

8.03¢
8.1
8.13
8.15
8.16
8.18
8.21
8.24
8.26
8.30
8.35
8.37
8.46
8.55

8.41
8.43
8.45
8.46
8.48
8.51
8.54
8.56
9.00
9.05
9.07
9.16
9.25

9.1
9.13
9.15
9.16
9.18
9.21
9.24
9.26
9.30
9.35
9.37
9.46
9.55

9.41
9.43
9.45
9.46
9.48
9.51
9.54
9.56

10.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 12.11 12.41
10.13 10.43 11.13 11.43 12.13 12.43
10.15 10.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45
10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46
10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48
10.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51
10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54
10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56

10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 1.00
10.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 1.05
10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 1.07
10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 1.16
10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 1.25

1.03¢
1.1
1.13
1.15
1.16
1.18
1.21
1.24
1.26
1.30
1.35
1.37
1.46
1.55

1.33¢
1.41

1.43
1.45
1.46
1.48
1.51
1.54
1.56
2.00
2.05
2.07
2.16
2.25

2.03¢
2.1
2.13
2.15
2.16
2.18
2.21
224
2.26
2.30
235
237
2.46
2.55

2.33¢
2.41
2.43
2.45
2.46
2.48
2.51
2.54
2.56
3.00
3.05
3.07
3.16
3.25

3.03¢
3.11
3.13
3.15
3.16
3.18
3.21
3.24
3.26
3.30
3.35
337
3.46
3.55

3.33¢
3.41
3.43
3.45
2.46
3.48
3.51
3.54
3.56
4.00
4.05
4.07
4.16
4.25

4.03¢
4n
413
4.15
4.16
418
4.21
424
4.26
4.30
435
437
4.46
4.55

4.33°
4.4
4.43
4.45
4.46
4.48
4.51
454
4.56
5.00
5.05
5.07
5.16
5.25

5.03¢
5.1
5.13
5.15
5.16
5.18
5.21
5.24
5.26
5.30
5.35
537
5.46
5.55

5.33¢
5.41
5.43
5.45
5.46
5.48
5.51
5.54
5.56
6.00
6.05
6.07
6.16
6.25

6.03¢
6.11
6.13
6.15
6.16
6.18
6.21
6.24
6.26
6.30
6.35
6.37
5.46
5.55

6.33¢
6.41
6.43
6.45
6.46
6.48
6.51
6.54
6.56
7.00
7.05
7.07
7.16
1025

7.03¢
AN

7.13
7.15
7.16
7.18
7.21
7.24
1.26
7.30
7.35
737
7.46
7.55

8.00
8.03¢
8.11

8.13
8.15
8.16
8.18
8.21

8.24
8.26
8.30
8.35

8.37

8.46
8.55

9.00

10.00

9.03¢ 10.03

9.11
9.13
9.15
9.16
9.18
9.21
9.24
9.26
9.30
9.35
9.37
9.46
9.55

10.11
10.13
10.15
10.16
10.18
10.21
10.24
10.26
10.30
10.35
10.37
10.46
10.55



) 9.00 10.00 11.00 Paraparaumu 6.05 6.35 7.05 7.40 8.05 835 9.05 9.35 10.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 1.05 1.35 2.05 2.35 3.05 3.35 4.05 4.35 5.05 5.35 6.10 6.30 7.05 i
1€ 9.03¢ 10.03¢11.03¢ Paekakariki 6.13 643 7.3 748 813 843 9.13 943 10.13 10.43 11.13 11.43 12.13 12.43 1.13 143 213 243 3.3 343 413 443 513 543 6.18 638 7.13
[ 9.11 10.11 11.11 Muri 6.20 650 7.20 7.55 820 850 920 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 1250 1.20 1.50 2.20 2.50 320 3.50 420 450 520 550 6.25 7.20
3 9.3 10.13 11.13 Pukerua Bay 6.22 652 7.22 7.57 822 852 922 952 1022 1052 11.22 11.52 12.22 1252 1.22 152 222 252 322 352 422 452 522 552 627 7.22
5 9.15 10.15 11.15 Plimmerton 6.30 7.00 7.30 8.05 8.30 9.00 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 1.00 1.30 2.00 2.30 3.00 3.30 4.00 4.30 5.00 5.30 6.00 6.35 7.30
5 9.16 10.16 11.16 Mana 632 7.02 7.32 807 832 9.02 932 10.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 1.02 1.32 2.02 232 3.02 332 4.02 432 502 532 6.02 637 7.32
3 9.18 10.18 11.18 Paremata 634 7.04 7.34 809 834 9.04 934 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 1.04 134 2.04 234 3.04 334 404 434 504 534 6.04 639 7.34
1 9.21 10.21 11.21 Porirua 6.36 7.06 7.36 8.11 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 1.06 1.36 2.06 2.36 3.06 3.36 4.06 4.36 5.06 5.36 6.06 6.41 7.36
1 924 1024 11.24 Kenepuru 639 7.09 7.39 814 839 9.09 939 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 1.09 139 2.09 239 3.09 339 4.09 439 509 539 609 644 7.39
5 926 10.26 11.26 Linden 6.42 742 7.42 817 8.42 912 9.42 10.12 10.42 11.12 11.42 1212 12.42 1.12 1.42 212 2.42 312 3.42 412 442 512 542 612 647 7.42
) 9.30 10.30 11.30 Tawa 6.44 7.14 7.44 8.19 8.44 9.14 9.44 10.1410.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 1.14 1.44 2.14 2.44 3.14 3.44 414 4.44 514 544 6.14 6.49 7.44
5 935 1035 11.35 Redwood 646 7.16 7.46 821 846 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 1.16 1.46 2.16 2.46 3.16 3.46 4.16 446 516 546 6.16 6.51 7.46
7 937 1037 1137 Takapu Road 6.48 7.8 7.48 823 848 918 9.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 1.18 148 2.18 2.48 2.18 3.48 4.18 448 518 548 6.18 6.53 7.48
5 9.46 10.46 11.46 Kaiwharawhara 6.57° 7.27° 7.57° 8.32 8.57% 9.27° 9.57° 10.27° 10.57° 11.277 11.57° 12.27° 12.57° 1.27° 1.57° 2.27° 2.57° 3.27" 3.57° 4.27° 4.57° 527" 557° 6.27" 7.02 7.57°
5 9.55 10.55 11.55 Wellington 7.00 7.30 8.00 8.35 9.00 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 1.00 1.30 2.00 2.30 3.00 3.30 4.00 4.30 5.00 530 6.00 6.30 7.05 8.00



6.30 7.05 7.30 8.05
6.38 7.13 738 8.13

7.20
7.22
7.30
7.32
7.34
7.36
7.39
7.42
7.44
7.46
7.48
7.57°
8.00

8.20
8.22
8.30
8.32
8.34
8.36
8.39
8.42
8.44
8.46
8.48

8.57°

9.05
9.13
9.20
9.22
9.30
9.32
9.34
9.36
9.39
9.42
9.44
9.46
9.48

10.05 11.05 11.57
10.13 11.13 12.05
10.20 11.20
10.22 11.22
10.30 11.30
10.32 11.32
10.34 11.34
10.36 11.36
10.39 11.39
10.42 11.42
10.44 11.44
10.46 11.46
10.48 11.48

9.57° 10.57°11.57°
9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00



